F. JRM PTO-1596 (MODIFIED) (REV. 6-93) OMB NO. 0651-0011 P09/REV01

07-01-1998

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

	52894 .iginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of the conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Comfort Quest, L.L.C.	Name: Comfort Research, LLC.
Individual(s) Citizenship:	Internal Address:
Association:	Street Address: P.O. Box 9334
General Partnership:	
Limited Partnership:	The state of the s
Corporation-State:	City: Wyoming State: MI Zip: 49509
Other: Limited Liability Company Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Individual(s) Citizenship:
	Association:
Assignment Merger	General Partnership:
Security Agreement	Limited Partnership:
Other:	Corporation-State:
Execution Date: March 16, 1998	Other: Limited Liability Company
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(ies) attached? Yes No
7. Approacion number(s) or registration number(s).	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/382936	
75/335570	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: G. Thomas Williams	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ <u>65.00</u>
Internal Address: RADER, FISHMAN, GRAUER & MCGARRY	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 171 Monroe Avenue, NW, Suite 600	
City: Grand Rapids, Michigan 49503	8. Deposit account number: <u>18-0013</u>
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
G. Thomas Williams June 15, 1998	
Cianatura	June 15, 1998
Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2 Atty. Docket No. 71282-2	

00000126 180013 75382936 06/29/1998 TTON11

40.00 CH 01 FC:481 02 FC:482

25.00 CH

g0013044

The Name of the Limited Liability Company is ComfortResearch, L.L.C.

The Name of the Limited Liability Company is ComfortResearch, L.L.C.

The amendment was approved by a majority vote of the members entitled to vote.

The amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all of the members entitled to vote.

Signed this day of March , 19

Matthew Phillip Jung

Member Manager (Circle One)